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CANTEEN PRICE LIST — Effective 3™ February 2016

% GREEN= Everyday food

A AMBER= Sometimes food

ALL FOOD AVAILABLE EVERYDAY

SANDWICHES

Toasted + 20c-Term 2 & 3 only
Multigrain Bread extra
Rolls extra

Cheese

Cheese & Lett or Tomato
Chicken

Chicken Salad

Egg

Egg and Lettuce

Ham

Ham and Cheese

Ham Salad

Jam

Salad

Vegemite

Bread Roll with Butter

PLATES

Salad

With Egg

With Meat

With Meat and Egg

SNACKS

Boiled Egg

Cheese and Bacon Roll
Chips

Fingerbun

Muffin

Pikelet

Spoons

Tomato Sauce

Sweet Chilli Sauce

.20

.50
$2.00
$2.30
$2.50
$4.00
$2.00
$2.30
$2.50
$3.00
$4.00
$1.20
$3.50
$1.20
$1.00

$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.50

.70
$1.70
$1.40
$1.70
$1.70

.10

.05

.50

.50

HOT FOODS

A Burrito

A Chicken Nugget

A Chickenburger

% Corn Cob

A Cup-a-soup

A Garlic Bread

A Garlic Bread - Half

A Hamburger

A Hashbrown

A large Pie

* Lasagne

A Meatball Sub-BBQ,Tom sauce
A Noodles

A Party pie

A Pizza- ham and pineapple
A Sausage Roll

DRINKS
* Bottled Water
A luice- Apple
A Juice- Apple Blackcurrant
* Milk Cup
A Moove Milk 300ml- Choc
A Moove milk 300ml- Straw

ICECREAMS
A Calypo
A Fandangle
A Frozen Fruit Cup
A Frozen Yoghurt Cup
A Fruit tube
A lce-cream cup
A Lemonade lcy Twist
A Paddiepop

@ RED=Rarely food

$4.00

.70
$3.50
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$4.00

.70
$2.50
$3.00
$3.50
$2.20
$1.70
$2.20
$1.70

$1.00
$1.70
$1.70
$1.00
$1.70
$1.70

$1.00
$1.50
$1.00
$1.50

.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.50



