<u>CANTEEN PRICE LIST – Effective 3rd February 2016</u>

★ GREEN= Everyday food ▲ AMBER= Sometimes food ● RED= Rarely food

ALL FOOD AVAILABLE EVERYDAY

	SANDWICHES		HOT FOODS	
	Toasted + 20c-Term 2 & 3 o	nly	▲ Burrito	\$4.00
*	Multigrain Bread extra	.20	Chicken Nugget	.70
*	Rolls extra	.50	▲ Chickenburger	\$3.50
*	Cheese	\$2.00	★ Corn Cob	\$1.00
*	Cheese & Lett or Tomato	\$2.30	▲ Cup-a-soup	\$1.00
*	Chicken	\$2.50	Garlic Bread	\$2.00
*	Chicken Salad	\$4.00	▲ Garlic Bread - Half	\$1.00
*	Egg	\$2.00	▲ Hamburger	\$4.00
*	Egg and Lettuce	\$2.30	▲ Hashbrown	.70
*	Ham	\$2.50	▲ Large Pie	\$2.50
*	Ham and Cheese	\$3.00	★ Lasagne	\$3.00
*	Ham Salad	\$4.00	▲ Meatball Sub-BBQ,Tom sauce	\$3.50
\star	Jam	\$1.20	▲ Noodles	\$2.20
*	Salad	\$3.50	Party pie	\$1.70
*	Vegemite	\$1.20	Pizza- ham and pineapple	\$2.20
*	Bread Roll with Butter	\$1.00	▲ Sausage Roll	\$1.70
	<u>PLATES</u>		<u>DRINKS</u>	
*	Salad	\$4.00	★ Bottled Water	\$1.00
*	With Egg	\$4.00	▲ Juice- Apple	\$1.70
*	With Meat	\$5.00	Juice- Apple Blackcurrant	\$1.70
*	With Meat and Egg	\$5.50	★ Milk Cup	\$1.00
			▲ Moove Milk 300ml- Choc	\$1.70
	<u>SNACKS</u>		Moove milk 300ml- Straw	\$1.70
*	Boiled Egg	.70		
	Cheese and Bacon Roll	\$1.70	<u>ICECREAMS</u>	
	Chips	\$1.40	▲ Calypo	\$1.00
*	Fingerbun	\$1.70	▲ Fandangle	\$1.50
	Muffin	\$1.70	Frozen Fruit Cup	\$1.00
*	Pikelet	.10	Frozen Yoghurt Cup	\$1.50
	Spoons	.05	▲ Fruit tube	.50
A	Tomato Sauce	.50	▲ Ice-cream cup	\$1.00
\blacktriangle	Sweet Chilli Sauce	.50	Lemonade Icy Twist	\$1.00
			Paddlepop	\$1.50